
Stockton SIR NO-TAP Bowling Tournament

SCR Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name USBC# BR

SBT 

AVG

USBC 

AVG DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Close, Alan 226-6723 73 192 A 236 300 270 806 114 920 $72.00

2 Surratt, James 263-16851 105 184 A 278 278 222 778 138 916 $62.00

3 Wilson, James H 226-6869 73 200 A 290 276 254 820 90 910 $50.00

4 Ingram, Terry 231-1442 55 173 A 228 263 234 725 171 896 $44.00

5 Locke, Delbert 284-529 73 191 A 222 300 257 779 117 896

6 Carey, Robert 210-3810 155 183 A 220 265 264 749 141 890

7 Spicer, Donal 210-1236 59 195 A 220 300 264 784 105 889

8 Faselli, Laurie 2911-5268 87G 190 A 300 236 232 768 120 888

9 Aulbach, David 249-1259 79 170 A 234 251 220 705 180 885

10 Towers, Robert 249-105 79 184 A 268 278 198 744 138 882

11 Eason, Steven 8828-44651 69 180 A 255 256 220 731 150 881

12 Davenport, Bryan 277-7955 87 206 A 232 300 256 788 72 860

13 Palfini, Loralee 2893-400 73G 174 A 234 253 203 690 168 858

14 Braden, Dick 210-1497 155 170 A 189 286 200 675 180 855

15 Siegfried, Wayne 231-1451 11 170 A 257 209 196 662 180 842

16 Tanaka, Gene 210-4314 155 169 A 201 266 191 658 183 841

17 Marshall, Lee 8828-40736 112 183 A 192 240 265 697 141 838

18 Taylor, Alan 277-411 87 217 A 218 300 265 783 39 822

19 Grant, Steve 277-4323 87 209 A 224 276 242 742 63 805

20 Parker, Doug 210-1743 155 181 A 231 241 174 646 147 793

21 Szasz, Stephen 277-3250 87 198 A 223 221 241 685 96 781

22 Turner, Vickie 2911-2023 87G 178 A 230 213 178 621 156 777

23 Engle, Richard 226-6803 73 173 A 221 169 211 601 171 772

24 Clavin, Bill 277-4730 87 189 A 187 236 201 624 123 747
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Stockton SIR NO-TAP Bowling Tournament

SCR Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name USBC# BR

SBT 

AVG

USBC 

AVG DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

1 Waitman, Ryoko 2845-6704 87G 168 B 264 266 265 795 186 981 $79.00

2 Lemos, Barbara 8719-2656 109G 147 B 206 288 233 727 249 976 $68.00

3 Haworth, Joyce 2894-1862 102G 150 B 266 243 196 705 240 945 $54.00

4 Allen, Robert 277-8860 87 154 B 221 218 231 670 228 898 $46.00

5 Salazar, Russell 8960-3356 113 140 B 158 241 204 603 270 873

6 Gray, Marie 2911-5336 87G 127 B 196 138 223 557 309 866

7 Korock, Ron 277-8187 46 146 B 171 232 211 614 252 866

8 Carr, Eric 231-412 55 167 B 215 193 234 642 189 831

9 Steffens, Mark 8828-44650 69 145 B 187 154 231 572 255 827

10 Launius, Donald 8058-1649 79 168 B 165 233 242 640 186 826

11 Gray, Robert 277-3273 87 162 B 205 233 179 617 204 821

12 Takeshita, Ben 210-8516 2 160 B 214 190 196 600 210 810

13 Towers, Betty 29325-178 79G 140 B 153 182 203 538 270 808

14 Fischer, Lynn 8960-3507 113G 129 B 151 216 137 504 303 807

15 Haworth, A Emory 263-2921 102 166 B 279 160 173 612 192 804

16 Close, Jan 2893-49 73G 168 B 214 229 168 611 186 797

17 Hanson, Goodwin 277-8160 87 149 B 210 167 177 554 243 797

18 Aulbach, Melodee 2925-106 79G 159 B 223 128 228 579 213 792

19 Mills, Kenneth 277-8161 87 144 B 167 199 139 505 258 763

20 Okumura, Victor 9005-25306 59 141 B 125 205 161 491 267 758

21 Cline, Jerry 277-8843 87 152 B 175 178 166 519 234 753

22 Leung, Sue 2911-5266 87G 141 B 141 167 171 479 267 746

23 Takeuchi, Esther 2845-8756 2G 156 B 148 212 157 517 222 739

24 Marshall, Margaret 8828-42721 112G 133 B 148 165 133 446 291 737

25 Woodward, Thomas 231-2763 11 165 B 190 146 189 525 195 720

26 Ellingson, David 250-1478 105 133 B 133 131 125 389 291 680
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Stockton SIR NO-TAP Bowling Tournament

SCR Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name USBC# BR

SBT 

AVG

USBC 

AVG DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

01a Palfini, Loralee 2893-400 73G 174 A 278 234 202 714

01b Wilson, James H 226-6869 73 200 A 265 258 300 823 258 1795 $136.00

02a Close, Jan 2893-49 73G 168 A 266 211 222 699

02b Close, Alan 226-6723 73 192 A 262 250 266 778 300 1777 $92.00

03a Engle, Richard 226-6803 73 173 A 264 214 201 679

03b Locke, Delbert 284-529 73 191 A 268 266 240 774 288 1741

04a Tanaka, Gene 210-4314 155 169 A 218 245 210 673

04b Braden, Dick 210-1497 155 170 A 247 206 244 697 363 1733

05a Turner, Vickie 2911-2023 87G 178 A 227 193 260 680

05b Davenport, Bryan 277-7955 87 206 A 233 251 300 784 228 1692

06a Grant, Steve 277-4323 87 209 A 224 285 258 767

06b Taylor, Alan 277-411 87 217 A 255 265 275 795 102 1664

07a Waitman, Ryoko 2845-6704 87G 168 A 235 254 226 715

07b Clavin, Bill 277-4730 87 189 A 200 219 202 621 309 1645

08a Parker, Doug 210-1743 155 181 A 243 255 167 665

08b Carey, Robert 210-3810 155 183 A 202 244 222 668 288 1621

09a Carr, Eric 231-412 55 167 A 266 179 161 606

09b Siegfried, Wayne 231-1451 11 170 A 190 210 231 631 369 1606

10a Okumura, Victor 9005-25306 59 141 A 174 162 142 478

10b Spicer, Donal 210-1236 59 195 A 233 225 225 683 372 1533

11a Faselli, Laurie 2911-5268 87G 190 A 194 205 147 546

11b Szasz, Stephen 277-3250 87 198 A 244 263 264 771 216 1533

12a Woodward, Thomas 231-2763 11 165 A 177 146 160 483

12b Ingram, Terry 231-1442 55 173 A 201 205 209 615 366 1464
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Stockton SIR NO-TAP Bowling Tournament

SCR Total HDCP Prize

Place Player Name USBC# BR

SBT 

AVG

USBC 

AVG DIV Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Series HDCP Series Pay-Out

01a Allen, Robert 277-8860 87 154 B 254 198 252 704

01b Korock, Ron 277-8187 46 146 B 235 241 242 718 480 1902 $150.00

02a Lemos, Barbara 8719-2656 109G 147 B 187 197 266 650

02b Launius, Donald 8058-1649 79 168 B 198 216 256 670 435 1755 $97.00

03a Steffens, Mark 8828-44650 69 145 B 211 188 179 578

03b Eason, Steven 8828-44651 69 180 B 255 266 229 750 405 1733

04a Mills, Kenneth 277-8161 87 144 B 188 221 135 544

04b Hanson, Goodwin 277-8160 87 149 B 212 220 231 663 501 1708

05a Towers, Betty 29325-178 79G 140 B 148 177 189 514

05b Towers, Robert 249-105 79 184 B 230 233 298 761 408 1683

06a Marshall, Margaret 8828-42721 112G 133 B 195 178 160 533

06b Marshall, Lee 8828-40736 112 183 B 230 230 256 716 432 1681

07a Gray, Marie 2911-5336 87G 127 B 148 232 149 529

07b Gray, Robert 277-3273 87 162 B 169 179 253 601 513 1643

08a Aulbach, Melodee 2925-106 79G 159 B 188 164 180 532

08b Aulbach, David 249-1259 79 170 B 168 278 254 700 393 1625

09a Fischer, Lynn 8960-3507 113G 129 B 133 137 194 464

09b Salazar, Russell 8960-3356 113 140 B 149 209 179 537 573 1574

10a Takeuchi, Esther 2845-8756 2G 156 B 184 233 227 644

10b Takeshita, Ben 210-8516 2 160 B 125 132 187 444 432 1520

11a Haworth, Joyce 2894-1862 102G 150 B 149 178 244 571

11b Haworth, A Emory 263-2921 102 166 B 164 151 185 500 432 1503

12a Leung, Sue 2911-5266 87G 141 B 162 157 196 515

12b Cline, Jerry 277-8843 87 152 B 190 149 141 480 501 1496

13a Ellingson, David 250-1478 105 133 B 175 102 122 399

13b Surratt, James 263-16851 105 184 A 218 222 194 634 429 1462

DoublesSIRs - Stockton 2016 - NO-TAP Tournament Results          DIV-B   DBLS

SIR Tournament Avg - GREEN   USBC Avg - RED

Bryan
Typewritten text
Note:  SIR Tournament Avg will not be updated with the scores from this Tournament.



Stockton SIR NO-TAP Bowling Tournament

SCR SCR SCR Total HDCP

Place Player Name USBC# BR

SBT 

AVG

USBC 

AVG DIV

SGLS 

Series

DBLS 

Series

 AE 

Series HDCP

AE   

Series

Prize   

Pay-Out

1 Waitman, Ryoko 2845-6704 87G 168 B 795 715 1510 372 1882 $50.00

2 Lemos, Barbara 8719-2656 109G 147 B 727 650 1377 498 1875 $43.00

3 Korock, Ron 277-8187 46 146 B 614 718 1332 504 1836 $37.00

4 Allen, Robert 277-8860 87 154 B 670 704 1374 456 1830 $32.00

5 Wilson, James H 226-6869 73 200 A 820 823 1643 180 1823 $28.00

6 Close, Alan 226-6723 73 192 A 806 778 1584 228 1812 $24.00

7 Locke, Delbert 284-529 73 191 A 779 774 1553 234 1787 $20.00

8 Towers, Robert 249-105 79 184 A 744 761 1505 276 1781 $16.00

9 Eason, Steven 8828-44651 69 180 A 731 750 1481 300 1781

10 Aulbach, David 249-1259 79 170 A 705 700 1405 360 1765

11 Haworth, Joyce 2894-1862 102G 150 B 705 571 1276 480 1756

12 Palfini, Loralee 2893-400 73G 174 A 690 714 1404 336 1740

13 Braden, Dick 210-1497 155 170 A 675 697 1372 360 1732

14 Davenport, Bryan 277-7955 87 206 A 788 784 1572 144 1716

15 Gray, Marie 2911-5336 87G 127 B 557 529 1086 618 1704

16 Hanson, Goodwin 277-8160 87 149 B 554 663 1217 486 1703

17 Carey, Robert 210-3810 155 183 A 749 668 1417 282 1699

18 Tanaka, Gene 210-4314 155 169 A 658 673 1331 366 1697

19 Marshall, Lee 8828-40736 112 183 A 697 716 1413 282 1695

20 Surratt, James 263-16851 105 184 A 778 634 1412 276 1688

21 Ingram, Terry 231-1442 55 173 A 725 615 1340 342 1682

22 Close, Jan 2893-49 73G 168 B 611 699 1310 372 1682

23 Launius, Donald 8058-1649 79 168 B 640 670 1310 372 1682

24 Salazar, Russell 8960-3356 113 140 B 603 537 1140 540 1680

25 Spicer, Donal 210-1236 59 195 A 784 683 1467 210 1677
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Stockton SIR NO-TAP Bowling Tournament

SCR SCR SCR Total HDCP

Place Player Name USBC# BR

SBT 

AVG

USBC 

AVG DIV

SGLS 

Series

DBLS 

Series

 AE 

Series HDCP

AE   

Series

Prize   

Pay-Out

SIRs - Stockton 2016 - NO-TAP Tournament Results     HDCP  AE

26 Steffens, Mark 8828-44650 69 145 B 572 578 1150 510 1660

27 Taylor, Alan 277-411 87 217 A 783 795 1578 78 1656

28 Siegfried, Wayne 231-1451 11 170 A 662 631 1293 360 1653

29 Szasz, Stephen 277-3250 87 198 A 685 771 1456 192 1648

30 Grant, Steve 277-4323 87 209 A 742 767 1509 126 1635

31 Carr, Eric 231-412 55 167 B 642 606 1248 378 1626

32 Gray, Robert 277-3273 87 162 B 617 601 1218 408 1626

33 Engle, Richard 226-6803 73 173 A 601 679 1280 342 1622

34 Turner, Vickie 2911-2023 87G 178 A 621 680 1301 312 1613

35 Parker, Doug 210-1743 155 181 A 646 665 1311 294 1605

36 Takeuchi, Esther 2845-8756 2G 156 B 517 644 1161 444 1605

37 Towers, Betty 29325-178 79G 140 B 538 514 1052 540 1592

38 Fischer, Lynn 8960-3507 113G 129 B 504 464 968 606 1574

39 Mills, Kenneth 277-8161 87 144 B 505 544 1049 516 1565

40 Marshall, Margaret 8828-42721 112G 133 B 446 533 979 582 1561

41 Faselli, Laurie 2911-5268 87G 190 A 768 546 1314 240 1554

42 Aulbach, Melodee 2925-106 79G 159 B 579 532 1111 426 1537

43 Leung, Sue 2911-5266 87G 141 B 479 515 994 534 1528

44 Okumura, Victor 9005-25306 59 141 B 491 478 969 534 1503

45 Haworth, A Emory 263-2921 102 166 B 612 500 1112 384 1496

46 Clavin, Bill 277-4730 87 189 A 624 621 1245 246 1491

47 Cline, Jerry 277-8843 87 152 B 519 480 999 468 1467

48 Takeshita, Ben 210-8516 2 160 B 600 444 1044 420 1464

49 Woodward, Thomas 231-2763 11 165 B 525 483 1008 390 1398

50 Ellingson, David 250-1478 105 133 B 389 399 788 582 1370
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